
  Coral Shores High School 

                               Winter 2023-24 – Athletics Contacts       1.25.24 update 

    

Administrator Name Phone Email 

Athletics Director Ed Holly 305-879-8808 edward.holly@keysschools.com 

Athletics Trainer Gabe Campa 786-397-4364 gabe.campa@keysschools.com 

Athletics Business Manager Jennifer Martin 305-898-0661 jennifer.martin@keysschools.com 

Athletics Business Manager Andy Dutton 508-851-4600 andrew.dutton@keysschools.com 

 
Coach Name Phone Email 

Basketball – Varsity Head Coach - Boys Tony Simons 305-453-1255 anthony.simons@keysschools.com 

Basketball – Assistant Coach - Boys Andy Thiery 305-394-1894 andrew.thiery@keysschools.com 

Basketball – JV Coach - Boys Raymond Zijic 917-709-1318 planthouse29@yahoo.com 
    

Basketball – Varsity Head Coach - Girls Jarrod Mandozzi 305-992-9588 jarrodmandozzi@gmail.com  

Basketball – Assistant Coach - Girls Danielle Thomas 609-332-1276 danielle.thomas@keysschools.com 
    

Soccer – Varsity Head Coach - Boys Jorge Bosque 305-394-0569 jorge.bosque@keysschools.com 

Soccer – JV Head Coach - Boys Jorge Bosque 305-394-0569 jorge.bosque@keysschools.com 

Soccer – Assistant Coach - Boys  Andres Herrera 305-363-9541 andresmh90@gmail.com 
    

Soccer – Varsity Head Coach - Girls Zach Owens 305-783-6771 zachary.owens@keysschools.com 

Soccer – JV Head Coach - Girls Zach Owens 305-522-9438 zachary.owens@keysschools.com 

Soccer – Assistant Coach - Girls Evie Engelmeyer 305-434-2752 e3engel@gmail.com 
    

Weightlifting – Head Coach - Girls  Erin Hamilton 614-307-4492 erinhamilton1128@gmail.com 

Weightlifting – Assistant Coach - Girls Anna Floyd 301-758-6953 annafloyd7@gmail.com 
    

Wrestling – Head Coach Dante Jiovenetti 954-871-4681 dante@islestylewrestling.com 

Wresting – Assistant Coach  Chris Ramos 786-970-8454 M371gonzalez@yahoo.com 

Wrestling – Volunteer Zach Sherman 954-445-0881 Zachshermz141@gmail.com 

 
 

 
 
 

 


